
Preleasing Office & Retail in Knightdale, North Carolina

F O R  L E A S E

HIGHLIGHTS
	■ Mixed-use Development Project 

	 -  388 Apartments          -  76 Single Family 
	 -  65 Townhomes

	■ Small town feel with a southern charm.
	■ Connected to established sought out Glen Manor 

neighborhood!
	■ Excellent location of busy Hwy I-87.

Lease Rate:

Delivering:

Available:

$31.00 / SF NNN

Estimated Delivery April 2024n

7,225 SF (Building 6)  

7,226 SF (Building 7) 

OFFERING

Gregg Marks
919.971.2066

gmarks@trilandproperty.com

Laura Saleh
919.368.0594

laura@trilandproperty.com
Tri landProper ty.com

919.443.3034

VILLAGE GATE AT KNIGHTDALE
2890 Smithfield Road      Knightdale, NC 27545

Sm
ithfield Rd540

87 264
64

64
BUS



PROPERTY INFORMATION

Available		  7,225 SF & 7,226 SF

Property Type		  Mixed-Use

Parking			  735 Spaces

Rental Rate		  $31.00 / SF NNN 

TICAM			   $8.00

Lease Term		  7-10 Years

F O R  L E A S E

Gregg Marks
919.971.2066     gmarks@trilandproperty.com

Laura Saleh
919.368.0594     laura@trilandproperty.com

VILLAGE GATE AT KNIGHTDALE
2890 Smithfield Road      Knightdale, NC 27545
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125 N. Harrington St.
Raleigh, NC 27603
919/833-6413
ClineDesignAssoc.com
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ARCHITECTURAL SITE
PLAN & PROJECT
DATA

G1.03

10.03.2022

N.T.S.
1ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN & PROJECT DATA

1- Rentable Sq.ft. is measured to exterior face of stud and does not include balcony.

Unit Totals 38 35,218

B4 2 bed/2 bath 1,196 4 4,784
B3 2 bed/2 bath 1,211 3 3,633

2 Bedroom 7 18%

A7 1 bed/1 bath 902 6 5,412
A6_m1 1 bed/1 bath 789 2 1,578

A6 1 bed/1 bath 789 2 1,578
A5_m1 1 bed/1 bath 958 3 2,874

A5 1 bed/1 bath 958 3 2,874
A4 TYPE 'A' 1 bed/1 bath 815 1 815

A4_m2 1 bed/1 bath 846 4 3,384
A4_m1 1 bed/1 bath 883 2 1,766

A4 1 bed/1 bath 815 8 6,520

1 Bedroom 31 82%

Unit Type Unit
Name Description Unit

Rentable SF1 # of Units % Unit
SF Totals

MIXED-USE BLDG (BLDGS 6&7) (3-STORY, TYPE VA CONSTRUCTION: 52,262 GSF)

1- Rentable Sq.ft. is measured to exterior face of stud and does not include balcony.

Unit Totals 40 42,040

C1 TYPE 'A' 3 bed/2 bath 1,312 0 0
C1_m1 3 bed/2 bath 1,283 1 1,283

C1_BAY 3 bed/2 bath 1,334 6 8,004
C1 3 bed/2 bath 1,315 9 11,835

3 Bedroom 16 40%

A3 1 bed/1 bath 838 4 3,352
A2_m1 1 bed/1 bath 1,039 6 6,234

A2 TYPE 'A' 1 bed/1 bath 864 0 0
A2 1 bed/1 bath 858 2 1,716

A1_m1 1 bed/1 bath 784 4 3,136
A1 1 bed/1 bath 810 8 6,480

1 Bedroom 24 60%

Unit Type Unit
Name Description Unit

Rentable SF1 # of Units % Unit
SF Totals

BUILDING TYPE 5 (BLDGS 4,5,9) (4-STORY, TYPE VA CONSTRUCTION: 51,775 GSF)

1- Rentable Sq.ft. is measured to exterior face of stud and does not include balcony.

Unit Totals 32 33,277

B2 TYPE 'A' 2 bed/2 bath 1,187 1 1,187
B2_m1_BAY 2 bed/2 bath 1,093 4 4,372

B2_BAY 2 bed/2 bath 1,212 9 10,908
B2 2 bed/2 bath 1,187 2 2,374

2 Bedroom 16 50%

A2_m1 1 bed/1 bath 1,039 6 6,234
A2 TYPE 'A' 1 bed/1 bath 864 1 864

A2 1 bed/1 bath 858 1 858
A1 1 bed/1 bath 810 8 6,480

1 Bedroom 16 50%

Unit Type Unit
Name Description Unit

Rentable SF1 # of Units % Unit
SF Totals

BUILDING TYPE 2 (BLDGS 1-3,8,11) (4-STORY, TYPE VA CONSTRUCTION: 41,597 GSF)

1- Rentable Sq.ft. is measured to exterior face of stud and does not include balcony.

Unit Totals 32 39,440

C1 TYPE 'A' 3 bed/2 bath 1,313 1 1,313
C1_m1 3 bed/2 bath 1,283 1 1,283

C1_BAY 3 bed/2 bath 1,332 6 7,992
C1 3 bed/2 bath 1,315 8 10,520

3 Bedroom 16 50%

B1_m1 2 bed/2 bath 1,292 6 7,752
B1 2 bed/2 bath 1,058 10 10,580

2 Bedroom 16 50%

Unit Type Unit
Name Description Unit

Rentable SF1 # of Units % Unit
SF Totals

BUILDING TYPE 1 (BLDG 10) (4-STORY, TYPE VA CONSTRUCTION: 48,022 GSF)

Pool Equip. Bldg.  222 Garage #4  2,181

Mail Kiosk 2  237 Garage #3  2,700

Mail Kiosk 1  342 Garage #2  2,586

Clubhouse  7,531 Garage #1  3,104

Unit Totals 388 402,392

C1 TYPE 'A' 3 bed/2 bath 1,312 1 1,312
C1_m1 3 bed/2 bath 1,283 4 5,132

C1_BAY 3 bed/2 bath 1,334 24 32,016
C1 3 bed/2 bath 1,315 35 46,025

3 Bedroom 64 16%

B4 2 bed/2 bath 1,196 8 9,568
B3 2 bed/2 bath 1,211 6 7,266

B2 TYPE 'A' 2 bed/2 bath 1,187 5 5,935
B2_m1_BAY 2 bed/2 bath 1,093 20 21,860

B2_BAY 2 bed/2 bath 1,212 45 54,540
B2 2 bed/2 bath 1,187 10 11,870

B1_m1 2 bed/2 bath 1,292 6 7,752
B1 2 bed/2 bath 1,058 10 10,580

2 Bedroom 110 28%

A7 1 bed/1 bath 902 12 10,824
A6_m1 1 bed/1 bath 789 4 3,156

A6 1 bed/1 bath 789 4 3,156
A5_m1 1 bed/1 bath 958 6 5,748

A5 1 bed/1 bath 958 6 5,748
A4 TYPE 'A' 1 bed/1 bath 815 2 1,630

A4_m2 1 bed/1 bath 846 8 6,768
A4_m1 1 bed/1 bath 883 4 3,532

A4 1 bed/1 bath 815 16 13,040
A3 1 bed/1 bath 838 12 10,056

A2_m1 1 bed/1 bath 1,039 48 49,872
A2 TYPE 'A' 1 bed/1 bath 864 5 4,320

A2 1 bed/1 bath 858 11 9,438
A1_m1 1 bed/1 bath 784 12 9,408

A1 1 bed/1 bath 810 64 51,840

1 Bedroom 214 55%

Unit Type Unit
Name Description Unit

Rentable SF1 # of Units % Unit
SF Totals

PROJECT TOTALS

3/32" = 1'-0"
4MIXED USE - OPENINGS

3/32" = 1'-0"
2BLDG TYPE 2 - OPENINGS

3/32" = 1'-0"
3BLDG TYPE 1 & 5 - OPENINGS

10/03/22



FLOOR PLAN
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S RETAIL 6A
2,688 SF

RETAIL 6B
2,791 SF

RETAIL 6C
1,746 SF

COVERED AREA
201 SF

COVERED AREA
188 SF

BUILDING 6 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1/8" = 1' - 0"

NOTE: RETAIL SQ. FT. IS CALCULATED
FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD WALLS 
TO CENTERLINE OF TENENT DEMISING
WALL; INCLUDES COLUMNS.

BUILDING 6
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SRETAIL 7A
2,686 SF

RETAIL 7B
2,794 SF

RETAIL 7C
1,746 SF

COVERED AREA
201 SF

COVERED AREA
188 SF

BUILDING 7 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1/8" = 1' - 0"

NOTE: RETAIL SQ. FT. IS CALCULATED
FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF STUD WALLS 
TO CENTERLINE OF TENENT DEMISING

WALL; INCLUDES COLUMNS.

BUILDING 7



RENDERINGS
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2022 Population
2027 Population
Annual Pop Growth (2022-2023)

2022 Households
2027 Households
Avg HH Size

2022 Median Age
2022 Average HH Income
2022 Median Home Value

2,252
2,465
1.82%

809
882
2.78

37.2
$69,439 
$247,590

32,771
35,102
1.69%

12,046
12,912
2.71

35.7
$92,948 
$263,786

70,877
75,771
1.34%

25,772
27,566
2.74

35.7
$93,817 

$255,835

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile

3 Miles

5 Miles
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LOCATION OVERVIEW

SITE
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SITE

Knightdale Blvd

Knightdale Blvd
540

https://goo.gl/maps/qiE14BomK95hazyi8?coh=178571&entry=tt

	Google Maps Button 8: 


